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SCHOOL

Seabury Hall
Seabury Hall
Seabury Hall
Seabury Hall

lao School
Montessori School of Maui
Kalama Intermediate
KSM

Kalama Intermediate
Seabury Hall

Kalama Intermediate
Carden Academy
Kalama Intermediate
Seabury Hall

KSM

lao School

Maui Waena Intermediate School
Kihei Charter

Maui Waena Intermediate School
Kalama Intermediate
Kalama Intermediate
Kalama Intermediate
Kalama Intermediate
Haleakala Waldorf
Haleakala Waldorf
Kalama Intermediate
KSM

Kalama Intermediate
Seabury Hall

KSM

Kalama Intermediate
Kalama Intermediate
Haleakala Waldorf
Falcons

lao School

Seabury Hall
Seabury Hall

Carden Academy
Sacred Hearts School
lao School

Sacred Hearts School
Kalama Intermediate
Kihei Charter

Sacred Hearts School
lao School

KSM

Seabury Hall

Kihei Charter

Maui Waena Intermediate School
Kalama Intermediate
KSM

Kalama Intermediate
Doris Todd Christian
Doris Todd Christian
Haleakala Waldorf
Kihei Charter

Doris Todd Christian
Seabury Hall

Maui Waena Intermediate School
lao School

Kihei Charter
Haleakala Waldorf
Haleakala Waldorf
Sacred Hearts School
Sacred Hearts School
lao School

Maui Waena Intermediate School

LAST
Dougherty
Gach
Davison
Dugied
McKenzie
Hori
Riemenschneider,
Spalding
Winicki
Rehrer
Hardy
Newman
Jarman
Millen
Baricuatro
Cabigas
Johnson
Salvador
Kong
Mark
Hartmick
Scheidler
Smith
Borchers
Morretti-Hill
Golan
Marin
Welling
Emde
Merritt
Astilla
Lucas
Earnhardt
Cortez-Stoibling
Lardse
Powers
Molina
Conley
Fuentes
Galam
Merrill
Obregon
Olboc
Garnier
Takamiya
Aurelio
Wong
Queirolo
Villon
Strand
Sakamoto
Zender
Knowles

T

Groh

Lipp
Freya
Notarangelo
Visaya
Ramelb
Bissett
Moore
Hamra
Kosianowski
Becker
Pali
Guansing

FIRST
Madelyn
Camry
Asia
Prianna
Kubo-Li
Tulip
Nicole
Kirra
Mercedes
Zoe
Devon
Eden
Eva
Layne
Kealoha
Kapua
Madison
Sophie
Lindsey
Kaylee
Makenna
Hana
Maura
Lynzee
Tess
Shae
Malia
Gabrielle
Sydney
Kadence
Tatum
Tiare
Starshine
Sierra
Kylie
Harmony
Bryanna
Skylar
Anysis
Lexie
Mia
Briseis
Katelyn
Rhiannon
Rachel
Meleana
Maile
Daisy
Shayna
Madison
Sean "Aimi"
Saralana
Kylie
Ashley
Cait
Saddie
Freya
Ava
Shanti Rae
Kylie
Emerson
Sophie
Rose
Mia
Madison
Kallye
Charlene
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TIME

10:00.05
10:01.47
10:11.69
10:14.39
10:25.94
10:27.82
10:37.52
10:50.34
10:51.47
11:01.87
11:03.25
11:03.85
11:11.98
11:23.87
11:27.89
11:29.16
11:31.50
11:31.86
11:33.25
11:47.47
11:51.03
11:54.34
11:59.20
11:59.44
12:05.20
12:07.39
12:09.67
12:15.56
12:16.21
12:17.16
12:20.06
12:24.50
12:28.73
12:30.22
12:30.87
12:32.81
12:33.64
12:34.89
12:37.47
12:40.09
12:45.16
12:52.21
12:55.76
12:56.27
13:00.89
13:04.36
13:12.89
13:13.14
13:42.43
13:42.65
13:47.55
13:49.55
14:01.57
14:02.33
14:06.53
14:13.02
14:18.50
14:20.07
14:30.72
14:42.94
15:05.48
16:24.44
16:55.71
17:08.45



