EVENT	GENDER	SCHOOL	LAST	FIRST	GRADE	TIME
Middle School 6-8	F	Seabury Hall	Dougherty	Madelyn	8	10:00.05
Middle School 6-8	F	Seabury Hall	Gach	Camry	8	10:01.47
Middle School 6-8	F	Seabury Hall	Davison	Asia	6	10:11.69
Middle School 6-8	F	Seabury Hall	Dugied	Prianna	7	10:14.39
Middle School 6-8	F	Iao School	McKenzie	Kubo-Li		10:25.94
Middle School 6-8	F	Montessori School of Maui	Hori	Tulip		10:27.82
Middle School 6-8	F	Kalama Intermediate	Riemenschneider,	Nicole		10:37.52
Middle School 6-8	F	KSM	Spalding	Kirra	7	10:50.34
Middle School 6-8	F	Kalama Intermediate	Winicki	Mercedes		10:51.47
Middle School 6-8	F	Seabury Hall	Rehrer	Zoe	8	11:01.87
Middle School 6-8	F	Kalama Intermediate	Hardy	Devon		11:03.25
Middle School 6-8	F	Carden Academy	Newman	Eden	8	11:03.85
Middle School 6-8	F	Kalama Intermediate	Jarman	Eva		11:11.98
Middle School 6-8	F	Seabury Hall	Millen	Layne	6	11:23.87
Middle School 6-8	F	KSM	Baricuatro	Kealoha	6	11:27.89
Middle School 6-8	F	Iao School	Cabigas	Kapua		11:29.16
Middle School 6-8	F	Maui Waena Intermediate School	Johnson	Madison	6	11:31.50
Middle School 6-8	F	Kihei Charter	Salvador	Sophie	7	11:31.86
Middle School 6-8	F	Maui Waena Intermediate School	Kong	Lindsey	6	11:33.25
Middle School 6-8	F	Kalama Intermediate	Mark	Kaylee		11:47.47
Middle School 6-8	F	Kalama Intermediate	Hartmick	Makenna		11:51.03
Middle School 6-8	F	Kalama Intermediate	Scheidler	Hana		11:54.34
Middle School 6-8	F	Kalama Intermediate	Smith	Maura		11:59.20
Middle School 6-8	F	Haleakala Waldorf	Borchers	Lynzee		11:59.44
Middle School 6-8	F	Haleakala Waldorf	Morretti-Hill	Tess		12:05.20
Middle School 6-8	F	Kalama Intermediate	Golan	Shae		12:07.39
Middle School 6-8	F	KSM	Marin	Malia	6	12:09.67
Middle School 6-8	F	Kalama Intermediate	Welling	Gabrielle		12:15.56
Middle School 6-8	F	Seabury Hall	Emde	Sydney	8	12:16.21
Middle School 6-8	F	KSM	Merritt	Kadence	6	12:17.16
Middle School 6-8	F	Kalama Intermediate	Astilla	Tatum		12:20.06
Middle School 6-8	F	Kalama Intermediate	Lucas	Tiare		12:24.50
Middle School 6-8	F	Haleakala Waldorf	Earnhardt	Starshine		12:28.73
Middle School 6-8	F	Falcons	Cortez-Stoibling	Sierra		12:30.22
Middle School 6-8	F	Iao School	Lardse	Kylie		12:30.87
Middle School 6-8	F	Seabury Hall	Powers	Harmony	6	12:32.81
Middle School 6-8	F	Seabury Hall	Molina	Bryanna	8	12:33.64
Middle School 6-8	F	Carden Academy	Conley	Skylar	8	12:34.89
Middle School 6-8	F	Sacred Hearts School	Fuentes	Anysis	8	12:37.47
Middle School 6-8	F	Iao School	Galam	Lexie		12:40.09
Middle School 6-8	F	Sacred Hearts School	Merrill	Mia	7	12:45.16
Middle School 6-8	F	Kalama Intermediate	Obregon	Briseis		12:52.21
Middle School 6-8	F	Kihei Charter	Olboc	Katelyn	6	12:55.76
Middle School 6-8	F	Sacred Hearts School	Garnier	Rhiannon	7	12:56.27
Middle School 6-8	F	Iao School	Takamiya	Rachel		13:00.89
Middle School 6-8	F	KSM	Aurelio	Meleana	6	13:04.36
Middle School 6-8	F	Seabury Hall	Wong	Maile	6	13:12.89
Middle School 6-8	F	Kihei Charter	Queirolo	Daisy	7	13:13.14
Middle School 6-8	F	Maui Waena Intermediate School	Villon	Shayna	6	13:42.43
Middle School 6-8	F	Kalama Intermediate	Strand	Madison		13:42.65
Middle School 6-8	F	KSM	Sakamoto	Sean "Aimi"	8	13:47.55
Middle School 6-8	F.	Kalama Intermediate	Zender	Saralana		13:49.55
Middle School 6-8	F.	Doris Todd Christian	Knowles	Kylie		14:01.57
Middle School 6-8	F.	Doris Todd Christian	T	Ashley	6	14:02.33
Middle School 6-8	 F	Haleakala Waldorf	Groh	Cait		14:06.53
Middle School 6-8	 F	Kihei Charter	Lipp	Saddie	7	14:13.02
Middle School 6-8	F	Doris Todd Christian	Freya	Freya	6	14:18.50
Middle School 6-8	 F	Seabury Hall	Notarangelo	Ava	8	14:20.07
Middle School 6-8	F	Maui Waena Intermediate School	Visaya	Shanti Rae	6	14:30.72
Middle School 6-8	 F	lao School	Ramelb	Kylie	<u> </u>	14:30.72
Middle School 6-8	Г F	Kihei Charter	Bissett	Emerson	6	15:05.48
Middle School 6-8	F	Haleakala Waldorf	Moore	Sophie	U U	16:24.44
Middle School 6-8	F	Haleakala Waldorf	Hamra	Rose		16:24.44
	F	Sacred Hearts School				16:55.71
Middle School 6-8	F	Sacred Hearts School Sacred Hearts School	Kosianowski Becker	Mia	6	17:08.45
**************************************				Madison	7	
Middle School 6-8	F	lao School	Pali	Kallye		
Middle School 6-8		Maui Waena Intermediate School	Guansing	Charlene	6	
	F					
Middle School 6-8	F					
Middle School 6-8	F					
Middle School 6-8	F					
Middle School 6-8	F					
Middle School 6-8	F					
Middle School 6-8	F					
Middle School 6-8	F					
Middle School 6-8						